
Friday, 7/6/2012 @ 10:25 PM EasternProvided by NASCAR Statistics  -

Daytona International Speedway

11th Annual Subway Jalapeno 250

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

1261.  Elliott Sadler 17 591 0 0 16 2 2 1 1 0

1292.  Austin Dillon # 9 589 -2 -2 16 2 1 0 2 0

1183.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 19 573 -18 -16 16 2 3 1 3 0

934.  Sam Hornish Jr. 6 556 -35 -17 16 0 0 0 4 0

1025.  Justin Allgaier 8 519 -72 -37 16 0 0 2 5 0

526.  Michael Annett 2 496 -95 -23 16 0 0 2 7 1

737.  Cole Whitt # 4 488 -103 -8 16 0 0 1 6 -1

108.  Mike Bliss 2 427 -164 -61 16 0 0 2 8 0

109.  Danica Patrick 4 383 -208 -44 16 1 0 4 9 0

1010.  Tayler Malsam 0 369 -222 -14 16 0 0 3 12 2

5211.  Brian Scott 2 365 -226 -4 16 0 0 6 10 -1

0012.  Joe Nemechek 3 365 -226 0 15 0 0 2 11 -1

0013.  Jason Bowles # 1 341 -250 -24 16 0 0 3 14 1

1014.  Jeremy Clements 2 335 -256 -6 16 0 0 1 15 1

0015.  Mike Wallace 4 329 -262 -6 16 0 0 4 13 -2

0016.  Erik Darnell 0 290 -301 -39 15 0 0 4 16 0

0017.  Johanna Long # 0 247 -344 -43 11 0 0 1 18 1

0018.  Tj Bell 0 226 -365 -21 16 0 0 9 17 -1

2019.  Timmy Hill 0 223 -368 -3 12 0 0 2 19 0

0020.  Eric McClure 0 209 -382 -14 11 0 0 1 21 1

1021.  Brad Sweet # 0 193 -398 -16 8 0 0 1 23 2

2022.  Kenny Wallace 2 183 -408 -10 8 0 0 4 20 -2

3123.  Trevor Bayne 4 180 -411 -3 5 0 0 0 22 -1

0024.  Danny Efland 0 163 -428 -17 8 0 0 2 27 3

0025.  Blake Koch 0 157 -434 -6 13 0 0 8 28 3

0026.  Josh Richards 0 154 -437 -3 9 0 0 4 29 3

0027.  Jamie Dick 0 142 -449 -12 7 0 0 1 24 -3

0028.  Morgan Shepherd 1 141 -450 -1 12 0 0 10 25 -3

2129.  Ryan Truex 2 136 -455 -5 5 1 0 2 26 -3

0030.  Casey Roderick # 0 136 -455 0 8 0 0 2 31 1

0031.  Joey Gase # 0 125 -466 -11 9 0 0 4 32 1

0032.  Jeff Green 0 123 -468 -2 16 0 0 13 30 -2

0033.  Robert Richardson Jr. 1 123 -468 0 8 0 0 3 34 1

0034.  Benny Gordon 0 116 -475 -7 6 0 0 0 33 -1

0035.  Travis Pastrana 0 87 -504 -29 4 0 0 0 35 0

0036.  Tim Schendel 0 81 -510 -6 8 0 0 4 36 0

0037.  Kyle Fowler 0 76 -515 -5 4 0 0 1 37 0

0038.  Kevin Lepage 0 72 -519 -4 11 0 0 9 38 0

0039.  Reed Sorenson 0 69 -522 -3 3 0 0 1 39 0

1040.  Ryan Blaney 0 67 -524 -2 3 0 0 1 40 0

1041.  Steve Arpin 0 62 -529 -5 2 0 0 0 41 0

0042.  Daryl Harr 0 61 -530 -1 4 0 0 1 42 0

0043.  Mike Harmon 0 57 -534 -4 11 0 0 11 43 0

0044.  Chase Miller 0 55 -536 -2 14 0 0 14 44 0

0045.  Jeffrey Earnhardt 0 51 -540 -4 3 0 0 2 50 5

1146.  Ron Fellows 1 42 -549 -9 1 0 0 0 45 -1

1147.  Max Papis 1 41 -550 -1 1 0 0 0 46 -1

0048.  Matt Frahm 0 40 -551 -1 4 0 0 3 47 -1

1049.  Jacques Villeneuve 1 39 -552 -1 1 0 0 0 48 -1

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Tim Andrews 1 38 -553 -1 5 0 0 5 49 -1

1051.  Darrell Wallace Jr. 0 35 -556 -3 1 0 0 0 51 0

0052.  Steve Wallace 0 33 -558 -2 1 0 0 0 52 0

0053.  Brad Teague 0 31 -560 -2 2 0 0 0 53 0

0054.  Tanner Berryhill 0 31 -560 0 2 0 0 0 54 0

0055.  Derrike Cope 0 29 -562 -2 2 0 0 1 55 0

0056.  Kenny Habul 0 28 -563 -1 1 0 0 0 56 0

0057.  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 27 -564 -1 1 0 0 0 57 0

0058.  Angela Cope 0 24 -567 -3 2 0 0 1 58 0

0059.  Kelly Bires 0 22 -569 -2 1 0 0 0 59 0

0060.  David Green 0 22 -569 0 2 0 0 2 60 0

0061.  Bill Prietzel 0 17 -574 -5 1 0 0 0 61 0

0062.  Tim Bainey Jr. 0 16 -575 -1 1 0 0 1 62 0

0063.  John Young 0 16 -575 0 1 0 0 1 63 0

0064.  Jamie Mosley 0 15 -576 -1 1 0 0 0 64 0

0065.  Alex Kennedy 0 11 -580 -4 1 0 0 0 65 0

0066.  Bobby Santos III 0 11 -580 0 1 0 0 1 141 75

0067.  Charles Lewandoski 0 10 -581 -1 1 0 0 1 66 -1

0068.  Matthew Bell 0 10 -581 0 1 0 0 0 67 -1

0069.  John Jackson 0 10 -581 0 2 0 0 2 68 -1

0070.  Matthew Carter 0 9 -582 -1 1 0 0 1 69 -1

0071.  Kyle Kelley 0 9 -582 0 1 0 0 1 70 -1

0072.  Michael Guerity 0 9 -582 0 2 0 0 2 71 -1

0073.  Matt Dibenedetto 0 8 -583 -1 3 0 0 3 72 -1

0074.  Ryan Ellis 0 5 -586 -3 1 0 0 1 73 -1

9775.  Joey Logano(I) 0 0 -591 -5 12 3 5 0 74 -1

10676.  Kurt Busch(I) 0 0 -591 -5 11 0 2 1 76 0

8677.  Brad Keselowski(I) 0 0 -591 -5 13 0 1 1 75 -2

7278.  James Buescher(I) 0 0 -591 -5 13 0 1 1 77 -1

1179.  Nelson Piquet Jr.(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 1 1 0 78 -1

5480.  Denny Hamlin(I) 0 0 -591 -5 7 1 0 2 79 -1

3281.  Michael McDowell(I) 0 0 -591 -5 3 0 0 0 80 -1

3282.  Kyle Busch(I) 0 0 -591 -5 8 0 0 1 81 -1

5283.  Kasey Kahne(I) 0 0 -591 -5 8 0 0 0 82 -1

2184.  Paul Menard(I) 0 0 -591 -5 2 1 0 0 83 -1

1185.  Mark Martin(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 0 84 -1

5486.  Kevin Harvick(I) 0 0 -591 -5 7 1 0 2 85 -1

2287.  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(I) 0 0 -591 -5 4 0 0 0 86 -1

3188.  Brendan Gaughan(I) 0 0 -591 -5 4 0 0 1 87 -1

1089.  David Ragan(I) 0 0 -591 -5 2 0 0 1 88 -1

1090.  Parker Kligerman(I) 0 0 -591 -5 2 0 0 0 89 -1

1091.  Tony Stewart(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 0 90 -1

1092.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 0 91 -1

1093.  Joey Coulter(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 0 92 -1

0094.  Josh Wise(I) 0 0 -591 -5 14 0 0 13 93 -1

0095.  John Wes Townley(I) 0 0 -591 -5 3 0 0 0 94 -1

0096.  Bryan Silas(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 0 154 58

0097.  Tony Raines(I) 0 0 -591 -5 3 0 0 1 95 -2

0098.  Clint Bowyer(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 0 110 12

0099.  Miguel Paludo(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 0 96 -3

00100.  Scott Riggs(I) 0 0 -591 -5 6 0 0 6 97 -3

00101.  Jennifer Jo Cobb(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 1 98 -3

00102.  J J Yeley(I) 0 0 -591 -5 5 0 0 5 99 -3

00103.  Scott Speed(I) 0 0 -591 -5 11 0 0 11 100 -3

00104.  Johnny Sauter(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 1 101 -3

00105.  Stephen Leicht(I) 0 0 -591 -5 1 0 0 1 132 27
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s
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00106.  Donnie Neuenberger 0 0 -591 -5 0 0 0 0 152 46

00107.  David Reutimann(I) 0 0 -591 -5 0 0 0 0 153 46

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


